Telephone Orders Welcome
020 7272 1138
Mobile Phone
07308 518 818
• Within 3 Mile Radius
• Minimum Delivery Order Value £14.00
• £1.00 Delivery Charge
• We always aim to deliver within 30-40min
• Deliveries may take longer on Fridays & Saturdays
• We accept all major credit cards
• Credit card accepted for orders above £10
• No cheques please
HOW TO ORDER
Selected from the menu of your area & call us on:
T. 020 7272 1138
119 JUNCTION ROAD, ARCHWAY N19 5PX
OPEN 6 DAYS A WEEK
OPENING TIMES
Wednesday-Monday  5pm-11:30pm
Tuesday  CLOSED ALL DAY
Bank Holidays  5pm-11:30pm
XMAS OPENING TIMES  EVENING
24th December  5pm-11:30pm
25th December  CLOSED
From 26th December  Open As Usual
YOUR ADDRESS
FULL POST CODE
TEL. NUMBER
YOUR NAME
DELIVERY OR COLLECTION
PAYMENT
YOUR ORDER*Note:
the option of S Standard L Large
are only available on order for
Fried Rice & Chow Mein
DELIVERY SERVICE AVAILABLE
(Evenings Only)
ORDER BY TEXT
07984 992 228
Did You Know..........
In this generation, most of us are living in busy enviroment
lifestyles which would miss out chances of having a good healthy
eating diet. Seeking for a healthier food becomes a dominant to
everyone. Today, we close to provide more options of healthier
food for everyone. Now is available on menu, below are new
Pure & Natural, Vegen, Vegetarian dishes with a list of ingredient
on selected meat (Veggie Meat).
Veggie Chicken (ingredients: milk protein, soy fiber, sugar,
 salt, soya oil & natural seasoning)
Veggie Lamb (ingredients: milk protein, soya protein,
 soya oil mushrooms & natural seasoning)
FOOD ALLERGY WARNING
Our foods may contain Celery, Cereals containing Gluten,
Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Mollusus, Mustard, Nuts,
Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide.
if you have allergy to any of these allergens,
please inform our staff before order
119 JUNCTION ROAD
N19 5PX
020 7272 1138
JONES
DELIVERY
CASH OR CARD
1 OF 5A, 1 OF 74A/S,
1 OF 74A/L, M3 FOR 2
5 6 9 15
01
Appetizers
1 King’s Mixed Hors D’oeuvres (for 2) £10.90
Spare Ribs, Sesame Prawn on Toast, Crispy Seaweed,
Smoked Shredded Chicken, Vegetarian Spring Rolls
 with Sweet Chilli Sauce
2 Deep Fried Crab Claws (4) 3 £5.90
Cocktail Claw Stuffed with Marinated Minced Prawn Paste,
 Served Separately with Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce
3 Butterfly King Prawns 3 £7.60
 In Golden Breadcrumbs, Served with Lemon Wedge
4 Sesame Prawn on Toast £6.60
Finely Chopped Prawns & Roasted Sesame Seeds
 on a Crispy Crouton - Delicious
5 Malaysia Satay on Skewers    3
Marinated & Grilled, Served with King’s Special Spicy Peanut Sauce